S
GigaLight

OPEN OPTICAL NETWORK DEVICE EXPLORER

OPEN DATA CENTER INTERCONNECTION
CABLES AND OPTICAL TRANSCEIVERS
PRODUCT BROCHURE

T
GigaLight

Shenzhen Gigalight Technology Co., Ltd.

Address: 17F, Zhongtai Tiancheng Building, Shenzhen
Tel: +86-755-2673-4300

Fax: +86-755-2673-8181

Email: sales@gigalight.com

Website: www.gigalight.com

R&D and Factory: Building F3 & F4, Changfeng Industrial Park, Shenzhen
Zip code: 518101

Tel: +86-755-2682-1500

Fax: +86-755-2668-7580

Technical Support: tech@gigalight.com

Customer Service: rma@gigalight.com




Company Profile

—
GIGALIGHT was established in 2006. It is an outstanding brand enterprise in the field of global
optical communications, as well as an outstanding technology innovator and market application
explorer in the field of global open optical network devices. GIGALIGHT focuses on developing
decoupled optical network modules and subsystems to reduce CAPEX and OPEX for system

deployment of data centers and telecom operators.
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Core Technology Platforms

Free space optical design and technology platform, silicon photonics chip design and technology
platform, COB hybrid technology platform, sub-micron multi-channel optical assembly platform,

and coherent optical communication technology.
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DAC 1x1
= SFP to SFP 10G/25G/50G

o Single-channel full-duplex passive twinax copper cable
* 24,26, or 30 AWG optional &

e Hot-pluggable SFP MSA-compliant connectors

e Compliant with SFF-8402, SFF-8431 and SFF-8432

e Case operating temperature range: 0 to 70C

e EEPROM customized with 12C interface

e Enhanced EMI/EMC performance i
e RoHS compatible (lead free)

Max. Data Rate Network Max. Length
Product (Gbps) Application Standard (Meter)
Ethernet 10GBASE-CU
LUSSIEA RS 0= Fibre Channel 10GFC Z
25G SFP28 PCC 25.78125 Ethernet 25GBASE-CR 5
50G SFP56 PCC 53.125 Ethernet 50GBASE-CR S

Ordering Information

10G SFP+ PCC 25G SFP28 PCC 50G SFP56 PCC

GPP-PC192-30D05C 0.5 30 GPP-PC250-30D05C 0.5 30 GSS-PC560-D05SC 0.5 30
GPP-PC192-3001C 1 30 GPP-PC250-3001C 1 30 GSS-PC560-01C 1 30
GPP-PC192-30D15C 1.5 30 GPP-PC250-30D15C 1.5 30 GSS-PC560-D15C 1.5 30
GPP-PC192-3002C 2 30 GPP-PC250-3002C 2 30 GSS-PC560-02C 2 30
GPP-PC192-30D25C 2.5 30 GPP-PC250-30D25C 2.5 26 GSS-PC560-D25C 2.5 26
GPP-PC192-3003C 3 30 GPP-PC250-2603C 3 26 GSS-PC560-03C 3 26
GPP-PC192-2404C 4 24 GPP-PC250-2604C 4 26

GPP-PC192-2405C 5 24 GPP-PC250-2605C 5 26

GPP-PC192-2406C 6 24

GPP-PC192-2407C 7 24



DAC 1x1
= QSFP to QSFP 40G/56G/100G/200G/400G

e 8-channel full-duplex passive twinax copper cable

e 26 or 30 AWG optional

e Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD MSA-compliant connectors

e Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665

e Case operating temperature range: 0 to 70C

e EEPROM customized with 12C interface

e Enhanced EMI/EMC performance

e RoHS compatible (lead free) ™

Max. Data Rate Network Max. Length
Product (Gbps) Application Standard (Meter)
Ethernet 40GBASE-CR4
40G QSFP+ PCC 41.25 e el QDR 5
56G QSFP+ PCC 56.25 InfiniBand FDR 5
Ethernet 100GBASE-CR4
100G QSFP28 PCC 103.125 InfiniBand . 5
Ethernet 200GBASE-CR4
200G QSFP56 PCC 212.5 InfiniBand s 3
400G QSFP112 PCC 425 Ethernet 400GBASE-CR4 3
Ordering Information
40G/56G QSFP+ PCC 100G QSFP28 PCC 400G QSFP112 PCC
Length Length Length
(Meter)  AWG (Meter)  AWG (Meter)  AWG
GQS-PC400-30D05C 0.5 30 GQS-PC101-01C 1 30 GQS-PC401-01C 1 30
GQS-PC400-3001C 1 30 GQS-PC101-02C 2 30 GQS-PC401-02C 2 30
GQS-PC400-3002C 2 30 GQS-PC101-03C 8 30/26 GQS-PC401-03C 3 26
GQS-PC400-3003C 3 30 GQS-PC101-04C 4 26
GQS-PC400-2604C 4 26 GQs-PCI01-05C 5 26
GQS-PC400-2605C 5 26
GQS-PC560-3001C 1 30 200G QSFP56 PCC
GQS-PC560-3002C 2 30
Length
GQS-PC560-3003C 3 30 (Meter) AWG
GQS-PC560-2604C 4 26
GQS-PC201-01C 1 30
GQS-PC560-2605C 5 26
GQS-PC201-02C 2 30

GQS-PC201-03C 5 26
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DAC 1x1
= QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD 200G/400G/800G

e 8-channel full-duplex passive twinax copper cable )
« 26 or 30 AWG optional
e Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD MSA-compliant connectors
e Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665

e Case operating temperature range: 0 to 70C

e EEPROM customized with 12C interface

e Enhanced EMI/EMC performance p ‘:
* RoHS compatible (lead free) ;;
Product Maxigg;c;)kute A::;\::vgtrilén Standard Mc;)’\(/.‘;eer:)gth
200G QSFP-DD PCC 206.25 Ethernet 100GBASE-CR4 )
400G QSFP-DD PCC 425 Ethernet 400GBASE-CR8 &
800G QSFP-DD PCC 850 Ethernet 800GBASE-CR8 2

Ordering Information

200G QSFP-DD PCC 400G QSFP-DD PCC 800G QSFP-DD PCC
((EE)) (& E)) (Meter)

GQD-PC201-01C GQD-PC401-01C GQD-PC801-01C

GQD-PC201-02C 2 30 GQD-PC401-02C 2 30 GQD-PC801-02C 2 30

GQD-PC201-03C 8 26 GQD-PC401-03C 8 26



DAC 1xN Breakout
= QSFP to SFP 40G/100G/200G

o 4-channel full-duplex passive twinax copper cable

e 26, 28, or 30 AWG optional

¢ Hot-pluggable QSFP/SFP MSA-compliant connectors
e Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665

e Compliant with SFF-8402, SFF-8431 and SFF-8432

e Case operating temperature range: 0 to 70C

e EEPROM customized with I12C interface

e Enhanced EMI/EMC performance

* RoHS compatible (lead free) f::p'

Max. Data Rate Network Max. Length

40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ 41.25 T - 40GBASE-CR4

Breakout PCC 4x10.3125 10GBASE-CU

100G QSFP28 to 4%25G SFP28 103.125 Biheines 100GBASE-CR4 5
Breakout PCC 4x25.78125 25GBASE-CR

200G QSFP56 to 4x50G SFP56 212.5 Ethernet 200GBASE-CR4 5
Breakout PCC 4%53.125 50GBASE-CR

Ordering Information

40G QSFP+ to 4x10G 100G QSFP28 to 4x25G 200G QSFP56 to 4x50G

SFP+ Breakout PCC SFP28 Breakout PCC SFP56 Breakout PCC
(& E)) ((EE)) (Meter)

GQS-4SFP+PC-D05C 0.5 GQS-4P28-PO1C GQS-4P56-P01C
GQS-4SFP+PC-01C 1 30 GQS-4P28-P02C 2 30 GQS-4P56-P02C 2 30
GQS-4SFP+PC-02C 2 30 GQS-4P28-PO3C 8 30/26 GQS-4P56-P03C ) 26
GQS-4SFP+PC-03C 5 30 GQS-4P28-PO4C 4 26
GQS-4SFP+PC-04C 4 28 GQS-4P28-PO5C 5 26
GQS-4SFP+PC-05C 5 28
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DAC 1xN Breakout
= QSFP-DD to QSFP 200G/400G/800G

e 8-channel full-duplex passive twinax copper cable
e 26 or 30 AWG optional

e Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD/QSFP MSA-compliant connectors
e Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
e Case operating temperature range: 0 to 70C
e EEPROM customized with 12C interface

e Enhanced EMI/EMC performance

e RoHS compatible (lead free)

Product Max. Data Rate Network Standard Max. Length
roduc (Gbps) Application andar (Meter)

200G QSFP-DD to 4x50G QSFP28 206.25 Ethernet 100GBASE-CR4 3
Breakout PCC 4x51.5625 25GBASE-CR

400G QSFP-DD to 4x100G QSFP56 425 Ethernet 400GBASE-CR8 3
Breakout PCC 4%x106.25 100GBASE-CR2

400G QSFP-DD to 2x200G QSFP56 425 Ehermet 400GBASE-CR8 3
Breakout PCC 2x212.5 i 200GBASE-CR4

800G QSFP-DD fo 2x400G QSFP112 850 Ethernet 800GBASE-CR8 ;
Breakout PCC 2x425 400GBASE-CR4

Ordering Information

07

200G QSFP-DD to 4x 50G QSFP28 400G QSFP-DD to 4x 100G QSFP56
Breakout PCC Breakout PCC
T i
GQD-4Q28P201-01C 1 30 GQD-4Q56P401-01C 1 30
GQD-4Q28P201-02C 2 30 GQD-4Q56P401-02C 2 30
GQD-4Q28P201-03C 3 26 GQD-4Q56P401-03C 3 26
400G QSFP-DD to 2x 200G QSFP56 800G QSFP-DD to 2x 400G QSFP112
Breakout PCC Breakout PCC
P/N (L’::?;:‘) AWG P/N (L,:gf’;':) AWG
GQD-2Q56P401-01C 1 30 GQD-2QP801-01C 1 30
GQD-2Q56P401-02C 2 30 GQD-2QP801-02C 2 30
GQD-2Q56P401-03C 3 26



DAC 1xN Breakout
= QSFP-DD to SFP 200G/400G

e 8-channel full-duplex passive twinax copper cable

e 26 or 30 AWG optional

e Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD/SFP MSA-compliant connectors
e Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665

e Compliant with SFF-8402 and SFF-8432

e Case operating temperature range: 0 to 70C

e EEPROM customized with 12C interface

e Enhanced EMI/EMC performance

* RoHS compatible (lead free) C
Max. Data Rate Network Max. Length
Product (Gbps) Application Standard (Meter)
200G QSFP-DD to 8%25G SFP28 206.25 Biheies 100GBASE-CR4 3
Breakout PCC 8%25.78125 25GBASE-CR
400G QSFP-DD to 8x50G SFP56 425 Ethernet 400GBASE-CR8 3
Breakout PCC 8x53.125 50GBASE-CR

Ordering Information

200G QSFP-DD to 8x 25G SFP28 400G QSFP-DD to 8x 50G SFP56
Breakout PCC Breakout PCC
P/N (L;\:f:) AWG P/N (L;g?:') AWG
GQD-8528P201-01C 1 30 GQD-8556P401-01C 1 30
GQD-8528P201-02C 2 30 GQD-8556P401-02C 2 30
GQD-8528P201-03C 3 26 GQD-8556P401-03C 3 26
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The Most Trusted
Active Optical Cables

Complete product line based on more
than 10 years of R&D experience

World-renowned brand based on more
than 3 million of shipment

Widely recognized by global data
centers and deployed on a large scale
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AOC 1x1
= SFP to SFP 10G/25G/32G/50G

o Single-channel full-duplex active optical cable

e 850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver

e Hot-pluggable SFP MSA-compliant connectors

e Compliant with SFF-8402, SFF-8431 and SFF-8432
e OM2, OM3 or OM4 MMF optional

e EEPROM customized with I2C interface

e RoHS compatible (lead free)

Product Max. Data Rate Net.wor.k standard Max. quer
(Gbps) Application Consumption (W)
10G SFP+ ACC 10:3125 SR L looigzﬁggsg e
25G SFP28 AOC 25.78125 Ethernet 25GBASE-SR 1
25G SFP28 AOC (Enhanced) 25.78125 Ethernet 25GBASE-SR 1
32GFC SFP28 AOC 28.05 Fibre Channel 32GFC SW 1
32GFC SFP28 AOC (Enhanced) 28.05 Fibre Channel 32GFC SW 1
50G SFP56 AOC 53.125 Ethernet 50GBASE-SR 2

Ordering Information

Product
10G SFP+ AOC GSS-MDO100-xxxC Up to 300m over OM3 MMF or 400m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)
25G SFP28 AOC GSS-MDO250-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)

Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (without FEC)

RO ZINOS ezt EESIDOZEY S E Up fo 200m over OM3 MMF or 300m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)
32GFC SFP28 AOC GSS-MDO280-xXC Up fo 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)
Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (without FEC)
SASRE SRS = slnese) EEHIOZE Up fo 200m over OM3 MMF or 300m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)
50G SFP56 AOC GSS-MDO560-0xC Up fo 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)

¥ N o.l-e The "xxx" in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means
10 meters, 100 means 100 meters, etc.
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AOC 1x1
= QSFP to QSFP 40G/56G/100G/128G/200G

e 4-channel full-duplex active optical cable e
e 850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver ;

e Hot-pluggable QSFP MSA-compliant connectors

e Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665

¢ OM3, OM4 or OM5 MMF optional ?’

e EEPROM customized with 12C interface *

e RoHS compatible (lead free)

@

Max. Data Rate Network Max. Power

Product (Gbps) Application Standard Consumption (W)
Ethernet 40GBASE-SR4
LSRR CS sl InfiniBand SDR/DDR/QDR 15
Fibre Channel 16GFC
56G QSFP+ AOC 56.25 InfiniBand FDR 1.5
Ethernet 40G/100GBASE-SR4
100G QSFP28 AOC 103.125 InfiniBand FDR/EDR 2
Ethernet 40G/100GBASE-SR4
100G QSFP28 AOC (Enhanced) 103.125 InfiniBand FDR/EDR 2
Ethernet 100GBASE-SR4
SRS RS 1122 Fibre Channel 128GFC SW4 2
Ethernet 100GBASE-SR4
128GFC QSFP28 AOC (Enhanced) 112.2 Fibre Channel 128GFC SW4 2
100G QSFP28 AOC (SR1.2) 106.25 Ethernet 100GBASE-SR 1.2 S
200G QSFP56 AOC (DSP) 212.5 Ethernet 100/200GBASE-SR4 5
200G QSFP56 AOC Lite (CDR) 212.5 Ethernet 100/200GBASE-SR4 4
Ordering Information
Product P/N Length
40G QSFP+ AOC GQS-MDO400-xxxC Up to 300m over OM3 MMF or 400m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)
56G QSFP+ AOC GQS-MDO560-xxxC Up to 100m over OM3 MMF or 150m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)
100G QSFP28 AOC GQS-MDO101-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)
Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (without FEC)
[CASHEB RIS =l Telnese) S Up to 200m over OM3 MMF or 300m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)
128GFC QSFP28 AOC GQS-MDOT11-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)
Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (without FEC)
PECIRS @RS OIS [aTiheineee] eSO e Up fo 200m over OM3 MMF or 300m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)
100G QSFP28 AOC (SR1.2) GQS-MDO101-BxxxC Up to 100m over OM4 MMF or 150m over OM5 MMF (with FEC)
200G QSFP56 AOC (DSP) GQS-MDO201-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4/OM5 MMF (with FEC)
200G QSFP56 AOC Lite (CDR) GQS-MDO201-xxxCW Up to 35m over OM3 MMF (with FEC)

* N O-I-e | The "xxx" in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means
10 meters, 100 means 100 meters, etc.
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AOC 1x1
= CXP to CXP 120G

o 12-channel full-duplex active optical cable ‘\\f.f
e 850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver 4

e Hot-pluggable CXP MSA-compliant connectors

e OM2, OM3 or OM4 MMF optional

e EEPROM customized with I2C interface

e RoHS compatible (lead free)

o

"l..‘.f"r-
Max. Data Rate Network standard Max. Power
(Gbps) Application andar Consumption (W)
Ethernet T0GBASE-SR
1A & AOE Ve InfiniBand SDR/DDR/QDR

Ordering Information

Product P/N Length

120G CXP AOC GCX-MDO121-xxxC Up to 300m over OM3 MMF or 400m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)

* N o-l-e | The "xxx"in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means
10 meters, 100 means 100 meters, etc.
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AOC 1x1
= SFP-DD to SFP-DD 100G

o 2-channel full-duplex active optical cable )
e 850/900nm BiDi VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver

e Hot-pluggable SFP-DD MSA-compliant connectors

e Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8402 and SFF-8432

e OM3, OM4 or OM5 MMF optional

e EEPROM customized with 12C interface

e RoHS compatible (lead free)

7

Product Max. Data Rate Network Standard Max. Power
roduc (Gbps) Application andar Consumption (W)

100G SFP-DD AOC 106.25 Ethernet 100GBASE-SR 1.2

Ordering Information

Product P/N Length

100G SFP-DD AOC GSD-MDO 101-xxxC Up to 100m over OM4 MMF or 150m over OM5 MMF (with FEC)

¥ N O.I.e The "xxx"in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means
10 meters, 100 means 100 meters, etc.
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AOC 1x1
= QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD 200G/400G

o 8-channel full-duplex active optical cable

e 850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver

e Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD MSA-compliant connectors
e Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665

e OM3, OM4 or OM5 MMF optional

e EEPROM customized with 12C interface

e RoHS compatible (lead free)

Max. Data Rate Network standard Max. Power
(Gbps) Application andar Consumption (W)

200G QSFP-DD AOC 206.25 Ethernet 100GBASE-SR4

400GBASE-SR8
400G QSFP-DD AOC 425 Ethernet 200GBASE-SR4 10

Ordering Information

Product P/N Length
200G QSFP-DD AOC GQD-MDO201-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)
400G QSFP-DD AOC GQD-MDO401-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)

% N ,I, The "xxx"in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means
O e | 10 meters, 100 means 100 meters, etc.
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AOC 1xN Breakout
= QSFP to QSFP 100G/200G

o 4-channel full-duplex active optical cable

e 850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver

e Hot-pluggable QSFP MSA-compliant connectors
e Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665

e OM3, OM4 or OM5 MMF optional

e EEPROM customized with 12C interface

e RoHS compatible (lead free)

End 1 End 2
Product Max. Data Rate Network standard Max. Power Max. Power
roduc (Gbps) Application andar Consumption Consumption
100G QSFP28 to 2x50G QSFP28 103.125 100GBASE-SR4
Breakout AOC 51.5625 By 25GBASE-SR 2 lls2
200G QSFP56 to 2%100G QSFP56 212.5 200GBASE-SR4
Breakout AOC 106.25 By 100GBASE-SR2 g Ao
200G QSFP56 to 4x50G QSFP56 212.5 200GBASE-SR4
Breakout AOC 53.125 Sl 50GBASE-SR E :

Ordering Information

Product

100G QSFP28 to 2x50G QSFP28 Breakout AOC GQQ2-MDO101-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)
200G QSFP56 to 2%100G QSFP56 Breakout AOC GQQ2-MDO201-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4/OMS5 MMF (with FEC)
200G QSFP56 to 4x50G QSFP56 Breakout AOC GQQ4-MDO201-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4/OMS5 MMF (with FEC)

* N O-I-e | The "xxx" in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means
10 meters, 100 means 100 meters, etc.
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AOC 1xN Breakout
= QSFP to QSFP 40G/100G/200G

o 4-channel full-duplex active optical cable

e 850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver

e Hot-pluggable QSFP MSA-compliant connectors
e Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665

e Compliant with SFF-8402, SFF-8431 and SFF-8432
e OM3, OM4 or OM5 MMF optional

e EEPROM customized with I2C interface

e RoHS compatible (lead free)

End 1 End 2
Max. Data Rate Network standard Max. Power Max. Power
(Gbps) Application andar Consumption Consumption
(W)
40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ 41.25 40GBASE-SR4
Breakout AOC 4x10.3125 Ethemet 10GBASE-SR 18 e
100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 103.125 Ethernet 100GBASE-SR4 9 1
Breakout AOC 4x25.78125 25GBASE-SR
200G QSFP56 to 450G SFP56 212.5 200GBASE-SR4
Breakout AOC 4%53.125 g 50GBASE-SR ? 2

Ordering Information

Product

40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Breakout AOC GQP-MDO400-xxxC Up to 100m over OM3 MMF (with FEC)
100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 Breakout AOC GQP-MDO101-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)
200G QSFP56 to 4x50G SFP56 Breakout AOC GQP-MDO201-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4/OM5 MMF (with FEC)

& 3 N .I. The "xxx"in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means
o e 10 meters, 100 means 100 meters, etfc.



AOC 1xN Breakout
= QSFP-DD to QSFP 200G/400G

e 8-channel full-duplex active optical cable

e 850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver

e Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD/QSFP MSA-compliant connectors
e Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665

e OM3, OM4 or OM5 MMF optional

e EEPROM customized with 12C interface

e RoHS compatible (lead free)

End 1 End 2
Product Max. Data Rate Network standard Max. Power Max. Power
roduc (Gbps) Application andar Consumption Consumption

200G QSFP-DD to 2x100G QSFP28 206.25
Breakout AOC 0x103.125 Ethernet 100GBASE-SR4 4 2
200G QSFP-DD to 4x50G QSFP28 206.25 BT 400GBASE-SR8 4 1.5
Breakout AOC 4x51.5625 200GBASE-SR4 !
400G QSFP-DD to 2x200G QSFP56 425 400GBASE-SR8
Breakout AOC 2x212.5 EliSiE] 200GBASE-SR4 E g
400G QSFP-DD to 4X100G QSFP56 425 Ethernet 400GBASE-SR8 10 45
Breakout AOC 4x106.25 100GBASE-SR2 :

Ordering Information

Product

200G QSFP-DD to 2x100G QSFP28 Breakout AOC GDA2-MDO201-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)
200G QSFP-DD to 4x50G QSFP28 Breakout AOC GDA2-MDO401-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)
400G QSFP-DD to 2x200G QSFP56 Breakout AOC GDA2-MDO401-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4/OM5 MMF (with FEC)

400G QSFP-DD to 4x100G QSFP56 Breakout AOC GDA4-MDO401-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4/OM5 MMF (with FEC)

% N O.I.e The "xxx" in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means
10 meters, 100 means 100 meters, etc.
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AOC 1xN Breakout
m CXP to QSFP 120G

e 12-channel full-duplex active optical cable

e 850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver

e Hot-pluggable CXP/QSFP MSA-compliant connectors
e Compliant with SFF-8636 and SFF-8665

e OM2, OM3 or OM4 MMF optional

e EEPROM customized with I2C interface

e RoHS compatible (lead free)

End 1 End 2
Product Max. Data Rate Network standard Max. Power Max. Power
EOCUC (Gbps) Application andar Consumption Consumption
(W)
120G CXP to 3x40G QSFP+ 123.75 Ethernet UBEIAY= IR
Breakout AOC 3x41.25 InfiniBand DTN 2.5 1.3
. SDR/DDR/QDR
Ordering Information
Product P/N Length
120G CXP to 3x40G QSFP+ Breakout AOC GCQ-MDO121-xxxC Up to 100m over OM3 MMF (with FEC)

3 N o.l.e The "xxx"in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means
10 meters, 100 means 100 meters, etc.
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AOC 1xN Breakout
m QSFP-DD to SFP 200G/400G

o 8-channel full-duplex active optical cable

e 850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver

e Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD/QSFP MSA-compliant connectors
e Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665

e Compliant with SFF-8402 and SFF-8432

e OM3, OM4 or OM5 MMF optional

e EEPROM customized with I2C interface ]
e RoHS compatible (lead free) t

End 1 End 2
Max. Data Rate Network Standard Max. Power Max. Power
andar Consumption Consumption

Product (Gbps) Application

200G QSFP-DD to 8%25G SFP28 206.25 100GBASE-SR4

Breakout AOC 8x25.78125 RS 25GBASE-SR e 2
400G QSFP-DD fo 8X50G SFP56 425 T 200G/400GBASE-SR4 ” )
Breakout AOC 8x53.125 50GBASE-SR

Ordering Information

Product

200G QSFP-DD to 8%25G SFP28 Breakout AOC GDS8-MDO201-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF (with FEC)

400G QSFP-DD to 8%50G SFP56 Breakout AOC GDS8-MDO401-xxxC Up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4/OM5 MMF (with FEC)

¥ N O.I.e The "xxx" in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means
10 meters, 100 means 100 meters, etc.

19



Transceivers
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One-Stop Data Center Integration
Solution - Optical Devices
Manufacturer - GIGALIGHT
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Ethernet
= SFP 10GE/25GE/50GE

o Single-channel full-duplex optical transceiver module

e Hot-pluggable SFP MSA-compliant form factor

e Compliant with SFF-8402, SFF-8431 and SFF-8432

e Data rate up to 10.3125Gbps, 25.78125Gbps or 53.125Gbps
e Submersible version optional for 10G SFP+ SR

e Submersible version optional for 25G SFP28 SR/LR

e EEPROM customized with 12C interface

e RoHS compatible (lead free)

Case Operating | Max. Power

Standard Transmitter | Receiver Optical Temperature Consumption
Interface o
(°C) (W)

300m(OM3
10G SFP+ SR 10GBASESR  850nm VCSEL PIN mOM3) 1, ) 1e 01070 0.8 GPP-85192-SRC

400m(OM4)
10G SFP+SR 300m(OM3)  LC Pigtail GL-S1925R-L(D)xx
(Submereible)  10GBASESR 850nm VCSEL PIN J00mONA  FC Pigtai 0o 60 0.8 LS 1925R-F{DIox

70m(OM3) 010 70 GSS-MPO250-SRC
25G SFP28SR  25GBASE-SR  850nm VCSEL PIN (oo (Ghdy| | Bleiie ke 1 SR
25G SFP28 SR 200m(OM3) 010 70 GSS-MPO250-eSRC
(Enhanced) ~ 29CBASESR - 850nm VCSEL i 300m(Om4) ~ PUalLC -40 to +85 ‘ GSS-MPO250-eSRT
25G SFP28 SR 70m(OM3)  LC Pigtail GL-5250SR-L(D)xx
(Submersible)  22CBASESR - 850nm VCSEL AN 100m(OM4)  FC Pigtail 0to 60 ! GL-5250R-F(D)xx
25G SFP28 LR LC Pigtail GL-S250LR-L(D)xx
(Submersible)  22GBASE-LR - 1310nm DML PIN T0kMEMF) £ pigtail 0to 60 ! GL-5250LR-F(D)xx

70m(OM3)
50G SFP56 SR 50GBASE-SR  850nm VCSEL PIN 100m{oM4) | Bualle 010 70 2 GSS-MPO50-SRC

*N oi-e | The "(D)xx" in the P/N means the pigtail length, e.g., D05 means 0.5 meters, 01 means 1 meters,
D15 means 1.5 meters, efc.
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Ethernet
= SFP-DD 100GE

e 2-channel or single-channel full-duplex optical transceiver module
e Hot-pluggable SFP-DD MSA-compliant form factor

e Compliant with SFF-8402 and SFF-8432

¢ Data rate up to 106.25Gbps

e EEPROM customized with 12C interface

e RoHS compatible (lead free)

- i_ E‘."-
Lyl

Obtical Case Operating | Max. Power
Product Standard Transmitter | Receiver phica Temperature | Consumption P/N
Interface °C) (W)

100G SFP-DD 850/900nm 100m(OM4)

oS 100GBASESR1.2 520 2001 1somoMs)  DuelLe 0o 70 3w GSD-MPO101-SRBDC
;g?e SFP-DD 4 00GBASE-FRI émo”m PIN 2km Dual LC 01070 4W GSD-SPOT01-FRIC
100G SFP-DD 505 ASE-LR] Sl PIN 10/20km  Dual LC 01070 4w GSD-SPO10I-LR1C

LR1 EML



Ethernet
® QSFP 40GE/100GE/200GE

e 4-channel full-duplex optical transceiver module

¢ Hot-pluggable QSFP MSA-compliant form factor g .
« Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665 ~p‘? @

e Data rate up to 41.25Gbps, 103.125Gbps or 212.5Gbps
e Submersible version optional for 100G QSFP28 SR4/PSM4
e Submersible version optional for 200G QSFP56 SR4/DR4

« EEPROM customized with 12C interface ‘ =g N
e RoHS compatible (lead free) '

40GE

) Opfical | Case Operating Max. Power
m S I U I L= ﬂ Interface | Temperature(°C) | Consumption(W) P/N

40GBASE-SR4 300m(Om3) 0to 70 GQS-MPO400-SR4C

AU RIS G ST 400m(©Om4) MPOT2 40 to +85 = GQS-MPO400-SRAT
40G-PSM4 GQM-SPO400-IRAC
40G QSFP+PSM4 S0 13100nm FP/DML~ PIN 2km/10km  MPO12 0to70 3.5 O SPOA00 L ac
AOGBASE-LR4 GQS-SPO400-IR4C
4G QSFPHIRE o5 CWDM4FP/DML  PIN  2km/10km  Dudl LC 0to70 3.5 O P OA00. RAC
40G QSFP+ER4  40GBASE-ER4 CWDM4DML  APD 4km  DuallC 0to 70 " GQS-SPO400-ERAC

200GE

. i Case Operating Max. Power
m SHEDE I Ul e Interface | Temperature(°C) | Consumption(W) P/N

100GBASE-SR4 70m (OM3)

200G QsFPS6 R4 J0CBASEIRY  gsonm vesEL {00m (Mg MPO12 0o 70 5 GQS-MPO201-SRAC
200G QSFP56 SR4  100GBASE-SR4 70m (OM3) MPO12

(Submersible)  200GBASE-SR4  220nm VCSEL PIN 100m(OMm4) Pigtail 0to 60 5 CLCZUT-S A
200G QSFP56 DR4 200GBASE-DR4  1310nm EML PIN  500m/2km  MPO12 01070 55 GQS-SPO201-DRAC
200G QSFP56 FR4 200GBASE-FR4  CWDM4 EML PN 2km/10km  Dudl LC 010 70 55 GQS-SPO201-FRAC

100GBASE-LR4
200G QSFP56 LR4 200GBASE-LRA LWDM4 EML PIN 10km Dual LC 0to 70 7.5 GQS-SPO201-LR4C

200G QSFP56 ER4 200GBASE-ER4 ~ LWDM4 EML APD 40km Dual LC 0to 70 7 GQS-SPO201-ER4C
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100GE

100G QSFP28 SR4

100G QSFP28 SR4
(Enhanced)

100G QSFP28 SR4
(Submersible)

100G QSFP28 PSM4
2km

100G QSFP28 PSM4
10km

100G QSFP28 PSM4
(Submersible)

100G QSFP28
CWDM 42km

100G QSFP28
CWDM4 10km

100G QSFP28 CLR4
2km

100G QSFP28 CLR4
10km

100G QSFP28
4WDM-10

100G QSFP28 LR4
10km

100G QSFP28 LR4
20km

100G QSFP28 LR4
10km (Dual-rate)

100G QSFP28 LR4
20km (Dual-rate)

100G QSFP28
4WDM-40

100G QSFP28 ER4
Lite (Dual-rate)

100G QSFP28 ER4
(Dual-rate)

100G QSFP28 ZR4
(Dual-rate)

100G QSFP28 SR1.2

100G QSFP28 DRI
(Silicon Photonics)

100G QSFP28 FR1
(SiliconPhotonics)

100G QSFP28 LR1

100G QSFP28 ER1

*Note |

Standard

100GBASE-SR4
EDR

100GBASE-SR4
EDR

100GBASE-SR4
EDR

100G-PSM4
EDR

100G-PSM4
EDR

100G-PSM4
EDR

100G-CWDM4
EDR

100G-CWDM4
EDR

100G-CLR4
EDR

100G-CLR4
EDR

100G-4WDM-10
EDR

100GBASE-LR4

100GBASE-LR4

100GBASE-LR4
OTU4

100GBASE-LR4
OT1u4

100G-4WDM-40

100GBASE-ER4
OTU4

100GBASE-ER4
OT1u4

100GBASE-ZR4
QOTU4

100GBASE-SR1.2

100GBASE-DR1

100GBASE-FR1

100GBASE-LR1

100GBASE-ER1

Transmitter

850nm
VCSEL

850nm
VCSEL

850nm
VCSEL

1310nm
DML

1310nm
DML

1310nm
DML

CWDM4
DML

CWDM4
DML

CWDM4
DML

CWDM4
DML

CWDM4
DML

LWDM4
DML

LWDM4
DML

LWDM4
DML

LWDM4
DML

LWDM4
DML

LWDM4
DML

LWDM4
EML

LWDM4
EML

850/900nm
BiDi VCSEL

1310nm
CW+MZ

1310nm
CW+MZ

1310nm
EML

1310nm
EML

Receiver

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

APD

APD

APD+SOA

APD+SOA

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

APD

Reach

70m(Om3)
100m(OM4)

200m(Om3)
300m(Om4)

70m(Om3)
100m(OM4)

2km

10km

2km

2km

10km

2km

10km

10km

10km

20km

10km

20km

30km/40km

30km/40km

40km

60km
80km

100mM(Om4)
150m(Om5)

500m

2km

20km

40km

Optical

Interface

MPO12

MPO12

MPO12
Pigtail

MPO12

MPO12

MPO12
Pigtail

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Dual LC

Case Operating
Temperature
(°C)

0to 70
-40 to +85

0to 70
-40 to +85

0 to 60

0to 70
-40 to +85

0to 70
-40 to +85

0 to 60

0to 70
-40 to +85

0to 70
-40 to +85

0to 70
-40 to +85

0to 70
-40 to +85

0to 70
-40 to +85

0to 70
-40 to +85

0to 70

0to 70

0to 70

0to 70
-40 to +85

0to 70

0to 70

0to 70

0to 70

0to 70

0to 70

0to 70

0to 70

Max. Power
Consumption

St

85

3.5

Sk

SES

3.5

St

3.5

35

3.5

3.5

3.8

3.8

P/N

GQS-MPO101-SR4C
GQS-MPO101-SR4T

GQS-MPO101-eSR4C
GQS-MPO101-eSR4T

GL-Q101-SR4-M(D)xx

GQM-SPO101-IR4C
GQM-SPO101-IR4T

GQM-SPO101-LR4C
GQM-SPO101-LR4T

GL-Q101-IR4-M(D)xx

GQS-SPO101-CIR4C
GQS-SPO101-CIR4T

GQS-SPO101-CLR4C
GQS-SPO101-CLR4T

GQS-SPO101-CCR4C
GQS-SPO101-CCR4T

GQS-SPO101-CMR4C
GQS-SPO101-CMR4T

GQS-SPO101-4LR4C
GQS-SPO101-4LR4T

GQS-SPO101-LR4C
GQS-SPO101-LR4T

GQS-SPO101-L24C

GQS-SPO111-LR4C

GQS-SPO111-L24C

GQS-SPO101-4ER4C
GQS-SPO101-4ER4T

GQS-SPO111-ES4C

GQS-SPO111-ER4C

GQS-SPO101-eER4C
GQS-SPO101-ZR4C

GQS-MPO101-SRBDC

GQS-SITO1IDR1C

GQS-SITO1FRIC

GQS-SPO101-LR1C

GQS-SPO101-ER1C

The "(D)xx" in the P/N means the pigtail length, e.g., D05 means 0.5 meters, 01 means 1 meters,
D15 means 1.5 meters, etc.
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Ethernet
= QSFP-DD 200GE/400GE/S00GE

e 4/8-channel full-duplex optical transceiver module .

e Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD MSA-compliant form factor o
e Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665

e Data rate up to 206.25Gbps, 425Gbps or 850Gbps

e Case operating temperature range from 0 to 70

e EEPROM customized with 12C interface

e RoHS compatible (lead free)

Po—F S

Obtical Max. Power
Standard Transmitter Receiver pil Consumption P/N
Interface
70m(0OM3)
200G QSFP-DD SR8 100GBASE-SR4 850nm VCSEL PIN MPO24 4 GQD-MPO201-DSR4C
100m(0OM4)
70m(OM3) ) GDM-SPO201-FR8C
200G QSFP-DD PSM8 100GBASE-PSM4 850nm VCSEL PIN 100m(OM4) MPO24 6.5 GDM-SPO201-LR8C
200G QSFP-DD LR8 200GBASE-LR8 LWDM8 DML PIN 500m/2km Dual LC 7.5 GQD-SPO201-LR8C
200G QSFP-DD PSM4 200GBASE-DR4 1310nm EML PIN 2km/10km MPO12 5.5 GDM-SPO201-DR4C
200G QSFP-DD LR4 200GBASE-LR4 LWDM4 EML PIN 10km Dual LC 7 GQD-SPO201-LR4C
200G QSFP-DD ER4 200GBASE-ER4 LWDM4 EML APO 40km Dual LC 7.5 GQD-SPO201-ER4C
200GBASE-SR4 70m(0OM3)
400G QSFP-DD SR8 A00GBASE-SRS 850nm VCSEL PIN 100m(OM4) MPO24/16 10 GQD-MPO401-SR8C
2km GDM-SPO401-FR8C
400G QSFP-DD PSM8 400GBASE-PSM8 1310nm EML PIN 10km MPO24 11 GDM-SPO401-LREC
400G QSFP-DD FR8 400GBASE-FR8 LWDM8 EML PIN 2km Dual LC 12.5 GQD-SPO401-FR8C
400G QSFP-DD LR8 400GBASE-LR8 LWDMS8 EML PIN 10km Dual LC 12.5 GQD-SPO401-LR8C
400G QSFP-DD DR4
(Silicon Photonics) 400GBASE-DR4 1310nm CW+MZ PIN 500m/2km MPO12 10 GQD-SI401DR4C
400G QSFP-DD 4xFR1 ~ 4Xx100GBASE-FR1 1310nm EML PIN 2km MPO12 12.5 GDM-SPO401-FR4C
400G QSFP-DD 4xLR1  4X100GBASE-LR1 1310nm EML PIN 10km MPO12 12.5 GDM-SPO401-LR4C
400G QSFP-DD FR4 400GBASE-FR4 CWDM4 EML PIN 2km Dual LC 12 GQD-SPO401-FR4C
A e 800GBASE-DR8 1310nm CW+MZ PIN 500m/2km MPO24 15 GQD-SI801DR8C

(Silicon Photonics)



Fibre Channel
= SFP 16GFC/32GFC

e Single-channel full-duplex optical transceiver module
¢ Hot-pluggable SFP MSA-compliant form factor

e Compliant with SFF-8402, SFF-8431 and SFF-8432

e Data rate up to 14.025Gbps or 28.05Gbps

e Duplex LC receptacle

e EEPROM customized with 12C interface -
e RoHS compatible (lead free) -

Case Operating

Product

Standard

Transmitter

Receiver

Reach

100m(OM3)

Temperature

(°C)

Max. Power
Consumption

P/N

16GFC SFP+SR  16GFC-SW 850nm VCSEL PIN 190m(OM 01070 12 GPP-8514G-SRC
16GFC SFP+IR  16GFC-LW 1310nm DML PIN 10km 01070 15 GPP-3114G-LRC
et rcown (9%, m we  Qem s s
e ccoww (GECH,  wo  om SRR, e
32GSFP28SR  32GFC-SW 850nm VCSEL PIN 1?0?%%33) o0 1 VA=t
WIS oo somwn  w ZMOW gen  cswomerc
32GSFP28LR  32GFC-LW 1310nm DML PIN 10km oo 18 g agits
32GSFP2BER  32GFC-EW 1310nm EML APD 40km 70 1.8 RpCr g

*Note |

The "xx" in the P/N means the DWDM wavelength channel number, e.g., 18 means C18, 19 means C19,
20 means C20, etc.
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Fibre Channel
= QSFP 4x16GFC/4x32GFC

o 4-channel full-duplex optical transceiver module o

e Hot-pluggable QSFP MSA-compliant form factor ",f";;
e Compliant with SFF-8636 and SFF-8665 F
 Data rate up to 56.25Gbps or 112.2Gbps __.a-'_‘__,.'r" o

e EEPROM customized with 12C interface “ ;_-r_;;-,r-r’!

* RoHS compatible (lead free) — | -:','771’—'

Case Operating | Max. Power

Standard Transmitter | Receiver Reach Optical Temperature | Consumption
Interface (°C)

56G (4% 16GFC) 16GFC-SW 100m(Om3) 3 g
QSFP+ SR4 FDR 850nm VCSEL PIN 150m(0ma) MPO12 0to 70 1.5 GQS-MPO560-SR4C
128GFC (4%32GFC) 70m(0Om3) 0to 70 GQS-MPO111-SR4C
QSFP28 SR4 128CFC-SW4  850nm VCSEL — PIN 450moma) ~ MPOI2 4010 +85 Z GQS-MPO111-SRAT
128GFC (4%32GFC)

200m(0Om3) 0to 70 GQS-MPO111-eSR4C
QSFP28 SR4 128GFC-SW4  850nm VCSEL PIN 300m(Om4) MPO12 _40to 485 2 GQS-MPO111-6SRAT

(Enhanced)



